Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
TM5C24D12R
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number tm5c24d12r
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Power 4.3 W
Signal Type 240
Voltage 24 - 36 V
Current 2 A
Signal Level 240 V
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Description
Moduł rozszerzeń 24VDC 24DI/12DO